NETHERFIELD - CARLTON - MAPPERLEY

Monday to Friday

MAPPERLEY PLAINS Shops
Carlton Marwood Road

Carlton, Valley Road/ Foxhill Road
Carlton Square

Kingsley Drive

NETHERFIELD Morrisons

NETHERFIELD Morrisons
Kingsley Drive

Carlton Square

Carlton, Valley Road/ Foxhill Road
Carlton Marwood Road
MAPPERLEY PLAINS Shops
MAPPERLEY: Plains View Surgery

Fares
Adult Single: £5.00
Child Single: £3.00

0925
0930
0933
0938
0943
0945

0950
On Request
0957
1001
1006
1014
N/A

Adult Return:

Child Return:

Child Fares: Available at all times upto age 16

1025
1030
1033
1038
1043
1045

1050
On Request
1057
1101
1106
1114
N/A

1125
1130
1133
1138
1143
1145

1150
On Request
1157
1201
1206
1214
N/A

N/A

N/A

1225
1230
1233
1238
1243
1245

1250
On Request
1257
1301
1306
1314
N/A

1325
1330
1333
1338
1343
1345

1350
On Request
1357
1401
1406

N/A
1410



